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1

2

3

4

5

Registered Quarter Horse yearling, 2-yr-old and 3-yr-old mares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse 4-yr-old and older mares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse broodmares, 8 - 18

Registered Quarter Horse yearlings,2-yr-old and 3-year-old geldings, 8 - 
18

Registered Quarter Horse 4-year-old and older geldings, 8 - 18

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Algee, Wren

Mauldin, Laura

Carpenter, Noah

Gillespie, Allie

Ladner, Lexie

Davis, Josey

Polk, Sarah

McDaniel, Randon

Yates, Zoey

Hay, Nina

Dye, Tristan

Fales, Sydney

Lewis, Riley

Browning, Swayze

Wilburn, Allie

Browning, Swayze

Maxey, Kinsley

Maxey, Keira

Algee, Wren

Myers, Emilee

Wood, Camin

Johnson, Camryn

Holly, Emma

Mendoza, Jaden

Hogue, Eden

Simpson

Jasper

Lee

Tippah

Pearl River

Pearl River

Rankin

Union

Jackson

Lauderdale

Lee

Marion

Stone

Union

Lee

Union

Pontotoc

Pontotoc

Simpson

Carroll

Wayne

Walthall

Rankin

Chickasaw

Union

 - Heat Seaker

 - DKT Blazin Legacy

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - A Rush of Adrenaline

 - Poco Rancho Cindy

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Billys Fancy Kid

 - MSU Miabluevalentine

 - None Stopping Her

 - Miss Gin N Pine

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Docs Lil Bita Honey

 - Teddy's Heart

 - Kiss Me For A Good Time

 - Milo

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - OWE GOOD INVITE

 - ODDESSYSCOOLNSWEET

 - JMK I Own The Town

 - Treasured Bucks

 - Bailey

 - Big N Vestment

 - Ima Passing Breeze

 - Docs CoJack

 - Dolls Two Eyed Mack

-

-

-

-

-

74

268

301

134

269

167

35

102

175

173

305

216

162

336

100

294

333

331

75

233

159

34

4

138

339

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

1

9

3

2

10
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6

7

8

9

Grade Western (over 52 in) mares, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) broodmares, 8 - 18

Grade Western (over 52 in) geldings, 8 - 18

Registered Paint mares, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

Amason, Briley

Algee, Wren

Simon, Haven

Wood, Camin

Wilburn, Allie

Allman, Mary Claire

Amason, Angie lynn

Yates, Zoey

Brooks, Kendra

Guerra, Ashlynn

Wooten, Maddox

Mendoza, Jaden

Holly, Emma

Fleming, Haley

Anderson, MC

Mendoza, Jaden

Amason, Briley

Nobles, Layla

Flanagan, skyler

Ausbern, Emmie

Hall, Laken

Sones, Lizzy

Mayer, Madalynn

Leger, Cadence

Helveston, Taylor

Penton, Hanna

Simon, Haven

Amason, Anna Beth

Holly, Emma

McWilliams, Jordan

Frisby, Fallon

Brooks, Kendra

Bradley, Emma Claire

Montgomery

Simpson

Pearl River

Wayne

Lee

Montgomery

Montgomery

Jackson

Washington

Pearl River

Lee

Chickasaw

Rankin

Montgomery

Covington

Chickasaw

Montgomery

Leflore

Leflore

Chickasaw

Pontotoc

Pearl River

Tate

Rankin

Stone

Pearl River

Pearl River

Montgomery

Rankin

Lowndes

Rankin

Washington

Lee

 - Polly

 - Latte

 - Gracie

 - Dolly

 - Stormy

 - Josie

 - Annie

 - Blue

 - Lucy

 - Cricket

 - Delta

 - Cash

 - Flea

 - Fancy

 - Molly

 - Salsa

 - Baxter

 - Kid

 - Ruger

 - Bubba

 - Leo

 - Sugs

 - Roanie

 - Pocket Rocket

 - Ajay

 - Levi

 - Lucky

 - Quigly

 - Fancy Lacey Pants

 - One Cool Foxy Gal

 - Witchin Image

 - Miss Rookie By Jet

 - Colors

-

-

-

-

284

73

273

178

99

285

281

174

258

278

318

137

3

348

151

140

283

256

288

142

323

276

352

39

197

171

274

282

2

106

15

259

121

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

18

4

18

5
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10

11

12

13

14

15

Registered Paint geldings, 8 - 18

Registered Other Breeds mares (no ponies), 8 - 18

Registered Other Breeds geldings (no ponies), 8 - 18

Open Miniature mares, 8 - 18

Open Miniature geldings, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited mares, 8 - 18

1

2

3

1

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Repult, Jace

Harrison, Karley

Holly, Emma

Mayhall, Alyssa

Fales, Sydney

Barnett, Hayden

Zehentner, Zach

O'Conner, Alena

Anderson, Carter

Holly, Mattie

Fleming, Haley

Parchman, Amelia

Zehentner, Zach

O'Conner, Kacey

Simon, Haven

McDaniel, Ryland

Miller, Devin

Browning, Swayze

Howell, Isabella

Miller, Kara

Porter, Madison

Leister, Emily

Thomas, Lili

Mendoza, Jaden

Logan, Erika

Nock, Katie

Fant, Joanna

Lee

Union

Rankin

George

Marion

Calhoun

Marion

Tate

Rankin

Rankin

Montgomery

Lee

Marion

Tate

Pearl River

Union

Lamar

Union

Sunflower

Pontotoc

Lee

Lafayette

Lee

Chickasaw

Yalobusha

Lee

George

 - Sunshine Circle "Sunny"

 - Lass Little Tom

 - Itsa Passion

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Noble Majesty CRA

 - Slide N Spark

 - LR Aristocrat Champagne Lady

 - Sherry Darlin'

 - STR Black Cat

 - Moon Dancer

 - Daisy

 - Flicka

 - Winning Streaks Mr Mister

 - Brody

 - Ponyboy

 - Rip

 - Calico Cactus

 - Taylor Swift

 - Dixie

 - Princess Katie Bug

 - Avis

 - Shock Tart

 - Belle

 - Sugar

 - Quarterback Buzz

 - Autumn

 - Golondrina Carisma de Via

-

-

-

-

-

-

311

293

1

200

218

120

214

359

38

7

351

319

215

356

275

104

165

335

246

83

307

89

143

141

248

131

204

1

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

3

1

2

6

5

10
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16

17

18

19

20

Saddle and Gaited geldings, 8 - 18

Pony mares (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony mares (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony geldings (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pony geldings (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

Mayhall, Alyssa

Howell, Judah

Driskill, Fayth

Martinek, C. J.

Hay, Luke

Fleming, Haley

Duthu, Abigail

Holly, Mattie

Jackson, Reese

Thompson, Ezra

Logan, Erika

Russell, Wesley

Anderson, Carter

Thompson, Ezra

Wood, Camin

Mauldin, Laura

Mendoza, Jaden

Locke, Ady

Harris, Karlee

Mendoza, Jaden

Seals, Stephanie

Thompson, Aliza

HATCHER, TATUM

George

Sunflower

Lee

Washington

Lauderdale

Montgomery

Washington

Rankin

Jasper

Oktibbeha

Yalobusha

Lee

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Wayne

Jasper

Chickasaw

Walthall

Lee

Chickasaw

Stone

Oktibbeha

Tippah

 - He's So Fine Pal of Mine

 - Bo

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Steal Vengeance

 - Little Man

 - Broken Arrow Apache Chief

 - Rambler

 - Nelly

 - Fancy Nancy

 - Honey Bear

 - Zoey

 - Dottie

 - Girlfriend

 - Buttercup

 - Freckles

 - Trigger

 - Scooby

 - Matlock

 - KoKo

 - Trip

 - Scout

 - Dexter

 - Cyclone

-

-

-

-

-

199

247

302

266

188

349

264

6

229

112

250

314

36

114

160

267

139

52

128

136

207

115

342

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

7

4

4

2

6
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21

22

23

Showmanship, Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Showmanship, Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Showmanship, Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

Thompson, Aliza

Jackson, Darlie

Amason, Briley

O'Conner, Kacey

Wood, Camin

Allman, Mary Claire

HATCHER, TATUM

Harrison, Karley

Locke, Ady

Davis, Josey

Mauldin, Laura

Holly, Emma

Jackson, Emmie

Maxey, Keira

Wilson, Layla

O'Conner, Alena

Ausbern, Emmie

Hall, Laken

Thompson, Ezra

Singleton, Rachel

Gillespie, Allie

Repult, Jace

Algee, Wren

Miller, Devin

Henn, Trinity

Leger, Cadence

Oktibbeha

Walthall

Montgomery

Tate

Wayne

Montgomery

Tippah

Union

Walthall

Pearl River

Jasper

Rankin

Walthall

Pontotoc

Lee

Tate

Chickasaw

Pontotoc

Oktibbeha

Hinds

Tippah

Lee

Simpson

Lamar

Jackson

Rankin

 - Dexter

 - Skippy

 - Polly

 - Brody

 - Dolly

 - Josie

 - Cyclone

 - Simple

 - Matlock

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - DKT Blazin Legacy

 - Ima Passing Breeze

 - Two-Eyed Rapper

 - ODDESSYSCOOLNSWEET

 - Red

 - Sherry Darlin'

 - Bubba

 - Leo

 - Buttercup

 - Arrowcourse

 - A Rush of Adrenaline

 - Sunshine Circle "Sunny"

 - Chips In My Paint

 - Calico Cactus

 - Ricky Bobby

 - Pocket Rocket

-

-

-

115

65

284

356

178

285

342

292

52

167

268

4

55

331

316

359

142

323

114

17

134

311

76

165

176

39

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

11

15

6
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24

25

26

27

28

Showmanship, Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Showmanship, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle and Gaited Showmanship, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Padded Saddle and Gaited Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait), 
exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Saddle Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait, flat shod), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

Johnson, Camryn

Greene, Sierra

Browning, Swayze

Carpenter, Noah

Dye, Tristan

Wilburn, Allie

Fales, Sydney

Helveston, Taylor

Parchman, Amelia

Logan, Erika

Porter, Madison

Leister, Emily

Mendoza, Jaden

Driskill, Fayth

Miller, Kara

Browning, Swayze

Thomas, Lili

Mayhall, Alyssa

Martinek, C. J.

Duthu, Abigail

Nock, Katie

Fleming, Haley

Hay, Luke

Myers, Emilee

Porter, Madison

Leister, Emily

Howell, Judah

Wood, Camin

Mendoza, Jaden

Logan, Erika

Walthall

Forrest

Union

Lee

Lee

Lee

Marion

Stone

Lee

Yalobusha

Lee

Lafayette

Chickasaw

Lee

Pontotoc

Union

Lee

George

Washington

Washington

Lee

Montgomery

Lauderdale

Carroll

Lee

Lafayette

Sunflower

Wayne

Chickasaw

Yalobusha

 - Big N Vestment

 - LET THEGOODTIMESGLOW

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Milo

 - Gunny

 - Ajay

 - Bullet

 - Quarterback Buzz

 - Avis

 - Shock Tart

 - Sugar

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Princess Katie Bug

 - Taylor Swift

 - Belle

 - He's So Fine Pal of Mine

 - Steal Vengeance

 - Rambler

 - Autumn

 - Broken Arrow Apache Chief

 - Little Man

 - Prime's Jump Jiven

 - Petey

 - Shock Tart

 - Bo

 - Starlight

 - Sugar

 - Quarterback Buzz

-

-

-

-

-

34

163

294

301

305

100

217

197

321

248

307

89

141

302

83

335

143

199

266

264

131

349

188

236

308

89

247

193

141

248

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

9

4

10

1

6
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29

30

31

Saddle Horse Pleasure (show walk/favorite gait, flat shod), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 
18

Country Pleasure (flat shod), 8-18, 8 - 18

Racking Horse (flat shod), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

Driskill, Fayth

Howell, Isabella

Browning, Swayze

Duthu, Abigail

Mayhall, Alyssa

Cooper, Dalton

Fales, Sydney

Miller, Kara

Nock, Katie

Fleming, Haley

Thomas, Lili

Martinek, C. J.

Mayhall, Alyssa

Leister, Emily

Nock, Katie

Duthu, Abigail

Browning, Swayze

Thomas, Lili

Fales, Sydney

Miller, Kara

Fant, Joanna

Mendoza, Jaden

Hay, Luke

Porter, Madison

Leister, Emily

Howell, Judah

Mendoza, Jaden

Logan, Erika

Lee

Sunflower

Union

Washington

George

Prentiss

Marion

Pontotoc

Lee

Montgomery

Lee

Washington

George

Lafayette

Lee

Washington

Union

Lee

Marion

Pontotoc

George

Chickasaw

Lauderdale

Lee

Lafayette

Sunflower

Chickasaw

Yalobusha

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Dixie

 - Taylor Swift

 - Rambler

 - He's So Fine Pal of Mine

 - Batman

 - Charlie

 - Princess Katie Bug

 - Autumn

 - Broken Arrow Apache Chief

 - Belle

 - Steal Vengeance

 - He's So Fine Pal of Mine

 - Shock Tart

 - Autumn

 - Rambler

 - Taylor Swift

 - Belle

 - Charlie

 - Princess Katie Bug

 - Golondrina Carisma de Via

 - Sugar

 - Little Man

 - Petey

 - Shock Tart

 - Bo

 - Sugar

 - Quarterback Buzz

-

-

-

302

246

335

264

199

95

219

83

131

349

143

266

199

89

131

264

335

143

219

83

204

141

188

308

89

247

141

248

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

12

14

5
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32

33

34

35

36

Racking Horse (flat shod), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Racking Horse (padded), exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Equitation, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Saddle and Gaited Equitation, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Saddle and Gaited Trail, exhibitor, 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

Driskill, Fayth

Howell, Isabella

Cooper, Dalton

Duthu, Abigail

Browning, Swayze

Mayhall, Alyssa

Miller, Kara

Fales, Sydney

Martinek, C. J.

Fleming, Haley

Myers, Emilee

Leister, Emily

Porter, Madison

Mendoza, Jaden

Wood, Camin

Browning, Swayze

Driskill, Fayth

Mayhall, Alyssa

Thomas, Lili

Fales, Sydney

Miller, Kara

Martinek, C. J.

Hay, Luke

Fleming, Haley

Nock, Katie

Duthu, Abigail

Mayhall, Alyssa

Miller, Kara

Thomas, Lili

Lee

Sunflower

Prentiss

Washington

Union

George

Pontotoc

Marion

Washington

Montgomery

Carroll

Lafayette

Lee

Chickasaw

Wayne

Union

Lee

George

Lee

Marion

Pontotoc

Washington

Lauderdale

Montgomery

Lee

Washington

George

Pontotoc

Lee

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - Dixie

 - Batman

 - Rambler

 - Taylor Swift

 - He's So Fine Pal of Mine

 - Princess Katie Bug

 - Charlie

 - Steal Vengeance

 - Broken Arrow Apache Chief

 - Prime's Jump Jiven

 - Shock Tart

 - Avis

 - Sugar

 - Starlight

 - Taylor Swift

 - Pepe's Stormy Night

 - He's So Fine Pal of Mine

 - Belle

 - Charlie

 - Princess Katie Bug

 - Steal Vengeance

 - Little Man

 - Broken Arrow Apache Chief

 - Autumn

 - Rambler

 - He's So Fine Pal of Mine

 - Princess Katie Bug

 - Belle

-

-

-

-

-

302

246

95

264

335

199

83

219

266

349

236

89

307

141

193

335

302

199

143

219

83

266

188

349

131

264

199

83

143

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

10

1

4

11

8
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37

38

39

40

41

42

Pony Pleasure (52 in and under) (lope), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Western Pony Walk/Jog, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Western Walk/Jog, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Pleasure, Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Western Pleasure, Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Western Pleasure, Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

Thompson, Ezra

Brown, Shiloh

Harris, Karlee

Logan, Erika

Thompson, Aliza

Jackson, Darlie

HATCHER, TATUM

Jackson, Reese

Maxey, Kinsley

Hill, Kylie

Sumrall, Abby

Fuqua, Keely

Hall, Laken

Wood, Camin

Brooks, Kendra

Allman, Mary Claire

Mendoza, Jaden

Maxey, Keira

Locke, Ady

Holly, Emma

Mayer, Madalynn

Guerra, Ashlynn

Gillespie, Allie

Algee, Wren

Repult, Jace

Myers, Emilee

Thompson, Molly

Sones, Lizzy

Oktibbeha

Pontotoc

Lee

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Walthall

Tippah

Jasper

Pontotoc

Hinds

Hinds

Marion

Pontotoc

Wayne

Washington

Montgomery

Chickasaw

Pontotoc

Walthall

Rankin

Tate

Pearl River

Tippah

Simpson

Lee

Carroll

Oktibbeha

Pearl River

 - Buttercup

 - Jake

 - KoKo

 - Zoey

 - Dexter

 - Skippy

 - Cyclone

 - Josie

 - ODDESSYSCOOLNSWEET

 - Cowboy

 - Chief

 - Sunny

 - Leo

 - Bailey

 - Miss Rookie By Jet

 - Josie

 - Docs CoJack

 - OWE GOOD INVITE

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Ima Passing Breeze

 - I've Gotta Wish

 - Summer

 - A Rush of Adrenaline

 - Chips In My Paint

 - Sunshine Circle "Sunny"

 - Treasured Bucks

 - Lawe Abidin Citizen

 - Sugs

-

-

-

-

-

-

114

322

128

250

115

65

342

228

116

80

79

220

323

159

259

285

138

332

50

4

353

179

134

76

311

233

110

276

1

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

7

1

5

4

5

6
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43

44

45

46

Western Pleasure, Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Western Riding, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Horsemanship Walk/Jog, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Western Horsemanship, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Browning, Swayze

Fales, Sydney

Carpenter, Noah

Wilburn, Allie

Dye, Tristan

Fleming, Haley

Browning, Swayze

Thompson, Molly

Fleming, Haley

Hall, Laken

Maxey, Kinsley

Fuqua, Keely

Sumrall, Abby

Hill, Kylie

Locke, Ady

Thompson, Ezra

Mayer, Madalynn

Davis, Josey

Holly, Emma

Thompson, Aliza

Wood, Camin

Ausbern, Emmie

Brown, Shiloh

Morgan, Zoe

Wilson, Layla

Morgan, Zayda

Union

Marion

Lee

Lee

Lee

Montgomery

Union

Oktibbeha

Montgomery

Pontotoc

Pontotoc

Marion

Hinds

Hinds

Walthall

Oktibbeha

Tate

Pearl River

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Wayne

Chickasaw

Pontotoc

Rankin

Lee

Rankin

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Gunny

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Milo

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Belle

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Belle

 - Leo

 - ODDESSYSCOOLNSWEET

 - Sunny

 - Chief

 - Cowboy

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Buttercup

 - I've Gotta Wish

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Ima Passing Breeze

 - Dexter

 - Bailey

 - Bubba

 - Jake

 - Fergus Montana

 - Red

 - Okie Madera

-

-

-

-

294

217

301

100

305

346

294

111

346

323

116

220

79

80

50

114

353

167

4

115

159

142

322

12

316

9

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

6

3

5

14
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47

48

49

51

52

Western Horsemanship, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Miniature In Hand Trail, Jr. exhibitor 8-13, 8 - 13

Minature In Hand Trail, Sr. exhibitor 14-18, 14 - 18

Trail Class, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Trail Class, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Gillespie, Allie

Browning, Swayze

Algee, Wren

Wilburn, Allie

Johnson, Camryn

Repult, Jace

Carpenter, Noah

Henn, Trinity

Fales, Sydney

Dye, Tristan

O'Conner, Alena

Zehentner, Zach

O'Conner, Kacey

Fleming, Haley

Miller, Devin

Thompson, Ezra

Holly, Emma

Mayer, Madalynn

Thompson, Aliza

Maxey, Keira

Lomax, London

Carpenter, Noah

Gillespie, Allie

Johnson, Camryn

Wilburn, Allie

Browning, Swayze

Repult, Jace

Algee, Wren

Thompson, Molly

Fales, Sydney

Tippah

Union

Simpson

Lee

Walthall

Lee

Lee

Jackson

Marion

Lee

Tate

Marion

Tate

Montgomery

Lamar

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Tate

Oktibbeha

Pontotoc

Hinds

Lee

Tippah

Walthall

Lee

Union

Lee

Simpson

Oktibbeha

Marion

 - A Rush of Adrenaline

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Chips In My Paint

 - Stormy

 - Big N Vestment

 - Sunshine Circle "Sunny"

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Ricky Bobby

 - Gunny

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Sherry Darlin'

 - Royal M Little Britches

 - Brody

 - Cookie

 - Calico Cactus

 - Buttercup

 - Ima Passing Breeze

 - I've Gotta Wish

 - Dexter

 - ODDESSYSCOOLNSWEET

 - Charlie

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - A Rush of Adrenaline

 - Big N Vestment

 - Milo

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Sunshine Circle "Sunny"

 - Chips In My Paint

 - Lawe Abidin Citizen

 - Gunny

-

-

-

-

-

134

294

76

99

34

311

301

176

217

305

359

221

356

350

165

114

4

353

115

331

26

301

134

34

100

294

311

76

110

217

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

10

5

2

8

12
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54

55

56

57

58

59

Reining, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Hunter Under Saddle Walk/Trot (Bridle Path Hack),exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Pony Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), (52 in and under) (canter), 
Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

1

2

3

4

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

Barnett, Hayden

Carpenter, Noah

Wilburn, Allie

Bains, Lillian

Hightower, Addison

Morgan, Zoe

Fuqua, Keely

Rice, Alyssa

Thompson, Ezra

Thompson, Aliza

Jackson, Darlie

Russell, Wesley

Frisby, Fallon

Thomas, Ella

Locke, Ady

Mayer, Madalynn

Davis, Josey

Ausbern, Emmie

Holly, Emma

Maxey, Keira

Evans, Abby

Olszewski, Rachel

Gillespie, Allie

Algee, Wren

Chumney, Lillianna

Thompson, Molly

Mayhall, Alyssa

McWilliams, Jordan

Calhoun

Lee

Lee

Stone

Stone

Rankin

Marion

Hinds

Oktibbeha

Oktibbeha

Walthall

Lee

Rankin

Madison

Walthall

Tate

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Rankin

Pontotoc

Lee

Hinds

Tippah

Simpson

Lee

Oktibbeha

George

Lowndes

 - Wheeling Nu Cash

 - Sterling Sugar Lena

 - Stormy

 - RWF Outlaw Whiz

 - Tatooed All Over

 - Fergus Montana

 - Sunny

 - Lone Ranger

 - Buttercup

 - Dexter

 - Skippy

 - Dottie

 - TDM Miss Bluprospect

 - Zippos Sudden Best

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - I've Gotta Wish

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Bubba

 - Ima Passing Breeze

 - OWE GOOD INVITE

 - Pep

 - Caesar Augustus

 - A Rush of Adrenaline

 - Latte

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Lawe Abidin Citizen

 - The Lightning Thief

 - One Cool Foxy Gal

-

-

-

-

-

-

118

301

99

211

271

12

220

24

114

115

65

314

14

28

50

353

167

142

4

332

145

25

134

73

300

110

202

106

1

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

8

2

4

2

8

6
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60

61

62

63

Hunter Under Saddle (Bridle Path Hack), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Hunt Seat Equitation Walk/Trot, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Hunt Seat Equitation, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Hunt Seat Equitation, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Browning, Swayze

Fales, Sydney

Wilburn, Allie

Hawkins, Riley

Johnson, Camryn

Dye, Tristan

Fleming, Haley

Polk, Sarah

Bradley, Emma Claire

Rice, Alyssa

Fuqua, Keely

Ausbern, Emmie

Holly, Emma

Thomas, Ella

Frisby, Fallon

Locke, Ady

Thompson, Aliza

Russell, Wesley

Evans, Abby

Mayer, Madalynn

Davis, Josey

Greene, Sierra

Chumney, Lillianna

Johnson, Camryn

Gillespie, Allie

Browning, Swayze

Wilburn, Allie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Dye, Tristan

Algee, Wren

Fales, Sydney

Union

Marion

Lee

Lee

Walthall

Lee

Montgomery

Rankin

Lee

Hinds

Marion

Chickasaw

Rankin

Madison

Rankin

Walthall

Oktibbeha

Lee

Lee

Tate

Pearl River

Forrest

Lee

Walthall

Tippah

Union

Lee

George

Lee

Simpson

Marion

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Gunny

 - Stormy

 - Rowan

 - Big N Vestment

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Belle

 - Billys Fancy Kid

 - Colors

 - Lone Ranger

 - Sunny

 - Bubba

 - Ima Passing Breeze

 - Zippos Sudden Best

 - TDM Miss Bluprospect

 - A Sudden Comfort

 - Dexter

 - Dottie

 - Pep

 - I've Gotta Wish

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - LET THEGOODTIMESGLOW

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Big N Vestment

 - A Rush of Adrenaline

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Stormy

 - The Lightning Thief

 - Miss Red Splash

 - Latte

 - Gunny

-

-

-

-

294

217

99

129

34

305

346

35

121

24

220

142

4

28

14

50

115

314

145

353

167

163

300

34

134

294

99

202

305

73

217

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

9

2

10

10
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64

65

66

67

68

Miniature In Hand Over Fences, Jr.  exhibitor 8-13, 8 - 13

Miniature In Hand Over Fences, Sr. exhibitor 14-18, 14 - 18

Cross Rails, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Working Hunter, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Equitation Over Fences, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

1

2

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Zehentner, Zach

O'Conner, Kacey

O'Conner, Alena

Repult, Jace

Parchman, Amelia

Frisby, Fallon

Fleming, Haley

Ausbern, Emmie

Bradley, Emma Claire

Thompson, Molly

Thomas, Ella

Evans, Abby

Locke, Ady

Parchman, Amelia

Chumney, Lillianna

Mayhall, Alyssa

Fales, Sydney

Olszewski, Rachel

Young, Holly

Wells, Annalise

Davidson, Kimberly

Hawkins, Riley

Singleton, Rachel

Mayhall, Alyssa

Chumney, Lillianna

Hawkins, Riley

Olszewski, Rachel

Fales, Sydney

Young, Holly

Davidson, Kimberly

Wells, Annalise

Marion

Tate

Tate

Lee

Lee

Rankin

Montgomery

Chickasaw

Lee

Oktibbeha

Madison

Lee

Walthall

Lee

Lee

George

Marion

Hinds

Hinds

Hinds

Hinds

Lee

Hinds

George

Lee

Lee

Hinds

Marion

Hinds

Hinds

Hinds

 - Winning Streaks Mr Mister

 - Brody

 - Sherry Darlin'

 - Wilbur

 - Flicka

 - TDM Miss Bluprospect

 - Belle

 - Bubba

 - Colors

 - Lawe Abidin Citizen

 - Zippos Sudden Best

 - Pep

 - Matlock

 - Bullet

 - Tuxedo Man

 - The Lightning Thief

 - Noble Majesty CRA

 - Caesar Augustus

 - Diva Dap Fritz

 - Prince Enzo

 - Mr. Fiery Flash

 - Rowan

 - Arrowcourse

 - The Lightning Thief

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Rowan

 - Caesar Augustus

 - Noble Majesty CRA

 - Diva Dap Fritz

 - Mr. Fiery Flash

 - Prince Enzo

-

-

-

-

-

215

356

359

313

319

14

346

142

121

110

28

145

52

321

300

202

218

25

23

20

18

129

17

202

300

129

25

218

23

18

20

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

5

4

9

9

8
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69

70

71

72

73

Jumping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Introductory Dressage, Walk/Trot (No Canter), exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Dressage, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Dressage, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Pole Bending - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

1

1

2

3

4

5

6

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Fales, Sydney

Chumney, Lillianna

Mayhall, Alyssa

Wells, Annalise

Olszewski, Rachel

Rice, Alyssa

Olszewski, Rachel

Singleton, Rachel

Evans, Abby

Ausbern, Emmie

Davidson, Kimberly

Wells, Annalise

Chumney, Lillianna

Hawkins, Riley

Gillespie, Allie

Greene, Sierra

Mayhall, Alyssa

Wilburn, Allie

Young, Holly

Browning, Swayze

Bradley, Emma Claire

Fales, Sydney

Thompson, Ezra

Morgan, Zayda

Jackson, Darlie

Holly, Mattie

O'Conner, Kacey

Anderson, Carter

Logan, Erika

Gordon, Mallie

Marion

Lee

George

Hinds

Hinds

Hinds

Hinds

Hinds

Lee

Chickasaw

Hinds

Hinds

Lee

Lee

Tippah

Forrest

George

Lee

Hinds

Union

Lee

Marion

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Walthall

Rankin

Tate

Rankin

Yalobusha

Yalobusha

 - Noble Majesty CRA

 - Tuxedo Man

 - The Lightning Thief

 - Prince Enzo

 - Caesar Augustus

 - Lone Ranger

 - Caesar Augustus

 - Arrowcourse

 - Pep

 - Bubba

 - Mr. Fiery Flash

 - Prince Enzo

 - Tuxedo Man

 - Rowan

 - A Rush of Adrenaline

 - LET THEGOODTIMESGLOW

 - The Lightning Thief

 - Stormy

 - Diva Dap Fritz

 - Pros Skipa Star

 - Colors

 - Gunny

 - Honey Bear

 - Lucky

 - Skippy

 - Nelly

 - Sugar

 - Rayne

 - Zoey

 - Hotrod

-

-

-

-

-

218

300

202

20

25

24

25

17

145

142

18

20

300

129

134

163

202

99

23

294

121

217

112

8

65

6

357

37

250

361

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

5

1

6

10

8
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74

75

76

Pole Bending - Pony (over 48-52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Howard, Gabe

Gordon, Mallie

Howard, Ansley

Thompson, Ezra

Padgett, Bella

Brown, Shiloh

Rayner, Dixie

Prewitt, Scott

Harris, Karlee

Jackson, Darlie

Rushing, Hunner

Pittman, Brylie

Jensen, Presleigh

Kirby, Raylee

Howell, Orin

Allman, Mary Claire

Goodwin, Abby

Clouse, Bryer

Frisby, Fallon

Armstrong, Bryanna

Holmes, Addyson

Ausbern, Emmie

Russell, Ava

Reed, Raylee

Ladner, Lexie

Buras, Elizabeth

Holder, Carrlee

Guerra, Ashlynn

Leister, Emily

Smith, Anna Grace

Davidson, Kimberly

Earrey, Preslie

Howard, Gabe

Lauderdale

Yalobusha

Lauderdale

Oktibbeha

Pontotoc

Pontotoc

Jasper

Rankin

Lee

Walthall

Pearl River

Perry

Union

Pontotoc

Holmes

Montgomery

Lafayette

Chickasaw

Rankin

Pearl River

Walthall

Chickasaw

Pontotoc

Rankin

Pearl River

Pearl River

Montgomery

Pearl River

Lafayette

Covington

Hinds

Chickasaw

Lauderdale

 - Sugar

 - Dynamara

 - Precious

 - Black Beauty

 - Hazel

 - Jake

 - Mudpie

 - X

 - KoKo

 - LaBelle Joie

 - CC

 - Callie

 - Bud

 - Scarletts Express

 - Casper

 - Josie

 - Casey

 - Big Red

 - TDM Miss Bluprospect

 - Brownie

 - Apache

 - Bubba

 - Sam

 - Rayne

 - Poco Rancho Cindy

 - Maggie

 - Ink Jet

 - Cricket

 - Jake

 - Royal Tiger Time

 - Toby

 - Charlie

 - Once A Milly

-

-

-

186

245

185

113

324

322

227

61

128

64

270

222

105

327

239

285

85

343

14

208

71

142

325

44

269

279

344

278

84

157

19

82

187

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

10

24

21
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77

78

79

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Pole Bending - (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Barrel Racing - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Tutor, Anonia

Mayhall, Alyssa

Duthu, Abigail

Boyd, McKenzie

Freeman, Jailynn

Pingrey, Ally

Driskill, Fayth

Ellis, Christian

Lynch, Makayla

Kyle, Alyssa

Stoots, Brayleigh

Clouse, Kimble

Holcomb, Tessa

Phillips, Lola

Galey, Emily

Howell, Olivia

Fulgham, Lena

Cates, Lakyn

Upchurch, Chloe

Penton, Hanna

Sanders, Melania

Farmer, Maggie

Murphy, Lila

Clayton, Sinatra

Holly, Mattie

Thompson, Ezra

Anderson, Carter

O'Conner, Kacey

McDaniel, Ryland

Gordon, Mallie

Logan, Erika

Pontotoc

George

Washington

Covington

Perry

Yazoo

Lee

Neshoba

Tishomingo

Pontotoc

Lauderdale

Chickasaw

Stone

Forrest

Montgomery

Holmes

Chickasaw

Lee

Leflore

Pearl River

Marion

Leflore

Rankin

Holmes

Rankin

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Tate

Union

Yalobusha

Yalobusha

 - Sophie

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Fox

 - Nancy (Sister Joker Shine)

 - Captain

 - Red

 - Solo

 - Little Bit

 - Martini

 - Sally

 - RH Apache Fearless

 - Cinco  (Stinko)

 - Who Me

 - Little Rey Rocket

 - Scarlett

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Rita

 - Thiller

 - Fancy

 - Levi

 - Snots

 - Cash

 - MSU Poco Cash Cat

 - Golden Bars

 - Nelly

 - Honey Bear

 - Rayne

 - Sugar

 - Oompa

 - Hotrod

 - Zoey

-

-

-

329

200

263

154

189

77

304

194

132

144

182

297

224

147

287

238

91

123

254

171

213

255

47

241

6

112

37

357

103

361

250

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

19

17

7
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80

81

Barrel Racing - Pony (over 48 - 52 in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Gordon, Mallie

Howard, Gabe

Howard, Ansley

Thompson, Ezra

Prewitt, Scott

Emerson, Lilly

Wood, Camin

Vandevere, Tanner

Brown, Shiloh

Rayner, Dixie

Harris, Karlee

Rushing, Hunner

Frisby, Fallon

Kirby, Raylee

Pittman, Brylie

Peterson, Charlee

White, Jemma

Thompson, Aliah

Holly, Mattie

Brooks, Kendra

Mayfield, Emma

Howell, Orin

Ellis, Erica

Yalobusha

Lauderdale

Lauderdale

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Clay

Wayne

Yazoo

Pontotoc

Jasper

Lee

Pearl River

Rankin

Pontotoc

Perry

Yazoo

Lee

Union

Rankin

Washington

Pearl River

Holmes

Neshoba

 - Dynamara

 - Sugar

 - Precious

 - Black Beauty

 - X

 - Peanut

 - Freckles

 - Oreo

 - Jake

 - Mudpie

 - KoKo

 - CC

 - TDM Miss Bluprospect

 - Bailey

 - Callie

 - Blaze

 - Sugar

 - Apple Jack

 - Zippo Bueno Taito

 - Lucy

 - Spicy

 - Casper

 - Grey

-

-

245

186

185

113

61

126

160

32

322

227

128

270

14

326

222

78

317

290

5

258

169

239

195

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

11

24
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82

83

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Thornton, Amelia-Ann

Ausbern, Emmie

Ladner, Lexie

Reed, Raylee

Howard, Gabe

Flanagan, skyler

Locke, Ady

Smith, Anna Grace

Earrey, Preslie

Guerra, Ashlynn

Buras, Elizabeth

Russell, Ava

Pingrey, Ally

Tutor, Anonia

Stoots, Brayleigh

Mayhall, Alyssa

Fowler, Maggie

Thompson, Molly

Freeman, Jailynn

Duthu, Abigail

Williams, Bella

Ellis, Christian

Adams, Mattie

Myers, Emilee

Lincoln

Chickasaw

Pearl River

Rankin

Lauderdale

Leflore

Walthall

Covington

Chickasaw

Pearl River

Pearl River

Pontotoc

Yazoo

Pontotoc

Lauderdale

George

Covington

Oktibbeha

Perry

Washington

Choctaw

Neshoba

Chickasaw

Carroll

 - Johnny B Good

 - Bubba

 - Poco Rancho Cindy

 - Rayne

 - Once A Milly

 - Ruger

 - Quick Toole

 - Royal Tiger Time

 - Charlie

 - Summer

 - Maggie

 - Sam

 - Gunslinger

 - Slider

 - RH Apache Fearless

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Lil' Man

 - Paint Me Hot

 - Captain

 - Fox

 - Kit Kat

 - Little Bit

 - Honey

 - Lola

-

-

56

142

269

44

187

288

51

157

82

179

279

325

62

328

182

200

152

109

189

263

306

194

298

234

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

23

24
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84

85

86

Barrel Racing (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Stake Race - Pony (48 in and under), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Stake Race - Pony (over 48-52in), Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

Greene, Savannah

Phillips, Lola

Howell, Olivia

Murphy, Lila

Upchurch, Chloe

Cates, Lakyn

Saucier, Ruslan

Holcomb, Tessa

Penton, Hanna

Fulgham, Lena

Clayton, Sinatra

Newsom, Haley

Thompson, Ezra

Holly, Mattie

Jackson, Darlie

O'Conner, Kacey

McDaniel, Ryland

Gordon, Mallie

Logan, Erika

Thompson, Ezra

Rayner, Dixie

Howard, Ansley

Howard, Gabe

Vandevere, Tanner

Prewitt, Scott

Harris, Karlee

Mendoza, Jaden

Forrest

Forrest

Holmes

Rankin

Leflore

Lee

Forrest

Stone

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Holmes

Bolivar

Oktibbeha

Rankin

Walthall

Tate

Union

Yalobusha

Yalobusha

Oktibbeha

Jasper

Lauderdale

Lauderdale

Yazoo

Rankin

Lee

Chickasaw

 - Lucky

 - Little Rey Rocket

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - MSU Poco Cash Cat

 - Fancy

 - Thiller

 - REBELS BUG TE MAN

 - Who Me

 - Levi

 - Dee

 - Golden Bars

 - Sam

 - Honey Bear

 - Nelly

 - Skippy

 - Sugar

 - Oompa

 - Hotrod

 - Zoey

 - Black Beauty

 - Mudpie

 - Precious

 - Sugar

 - Oreo

 - X

 - KoKo

 - Trip

-

-

-

164

147

238

47

254

123

226

224

171

92

241

360

112

6

65

357

103

361

250

113

227

185

186

32

61

128

136

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

19

7

12
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87

88

Stake Race (over 52 in), Jr. 8-11, 8 - 11

Stake Race (over 52 in), Jr. 12-13, 12 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Jensen, Presleigh

Kirby, Raylee

Thompson, Aliah

Rushing, Hunner

Chandler, Cora

Pittman, Brylie

White, Jemma

Ellis, Erica

Harrison, Karley

Holmes, Addyson

Holly, Mattie

Jackson, Darlie

Ladner, Lexie

Ausbern, Emmie

Holly, Emma

DeGeorge, Oliva

Guerra, Ashlynn

Reed, Raylee

White, Rylee

Flanagan, skyler

Russell, Ava

Earrey, Preslie

Jackson, Emmie

Frazier, Brett

Union

Pontotoc

Union

Pearl River

Clay

Perry

Lee

Neshoba

Union

Walthall

Rankin

Walthall

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Rankin

Covington

Pearl River

Rankin

Covington

Leflore

Pontotoc

Chickasaw

Walthall

Chickasaw

 - Bud

 - Scarletts Express

 - Apple Jack

 - CC

 - Flint

 - Callie

 - Sugar

 - Grey

 - Lass Little Tom

 - Apache

 - Zippo Bueno Taito

 - LaBelle Joie

 - Poco Rancho Cindy

 - Bubba

 - Fancy Lacey Pants

 - Splash

 - Summer

 - Rayne

 - Doc's Dale Bo Lena

 - Ruger

 - Sam

 - Charlie

 - Moon

 - Hot As Cinnamon

-

-

105

327

290

270

124

222

317

195

293

71

5

64

269

142

2

153

179

44

150

288

325

82

53

135

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

23

22
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89

90

91

92

93

Stake Race (over 52 in), Sr. 14-15, 14 - 15

Stake Race (over 52 in), Sr. 16-18, 16 - 18

Calf Roping, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

Calf Roping, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Breakaway Roping, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

1

2

1

2

Thompson, Molly

Tutor, Anonia

Kyle, Alyssa

Woodard, Madison

Sones, Lizzy

Boyd, McKenzie

Fowler, Maggie

Stoots, Brayleigh

Freeman, Jailynn

Adams, Mattie

Driskill, Fayth

Ellis, Christian

Fulgham, Lena

Saucier, Ruslan

Cates, Lakyn

Greene, Savannah

Howell, Olivia

Holcomb, Tessa

Newsom, Haley

Penton, Hanna

Upchurch, Chloe

Phillips, Lola

Sanders, Melania

Fleming, Haley

Barnett, Hayden

Stoots, Roper

Moody, Joseph

Till, Canton

Barnett, Hayden

Oktibbeha

Pontotoc

Pontotoc

Stone

Pearl River

Covington

Covington

Lauderdale

Perry

Chickasaw

Lee

Neshoba

Chickasaw

Forrest

Lee

Forrest

Holmes

Stone

Bolivar

Pearl River

Leflore

Forrest

Marion

Montgomery

Calhoun

Lauderdale

Union

Covington

Calhoun

 - Paint Me Hot

 - Sophie

 - Sally

 - Bella

 - Baby

 - Nancy (Sister Joker Shine)

 - Lil' Man

 - RH Apache Fearless

 - Captain

 - Honey

 - Solo

 - Little Bit

 - Rita

 - REBELS BUG TE MAN

 - Thiller

 - Lucky

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Who Me

 - Sam

 - Levi

 - Fancy

 - Little Rey Rocket

 - Snots

 - Cheech

 - Slide N Spark

 - Ruby

 - Boss

 - Princess

 - Slide N Spark

-

-

-

-

-

109

329

144

196

277

154

152

182

189

298

304

194

91

226

123

164

238

224

360

171

254

147

213

347

120

183

340

149

120

1

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

18

18

1

3

5



Class Placings

06/30/2021  11:16:49 AM Page 23 of 27

94

95

96

98

Breakaway Roping, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Working Cow Horse (boxing only), Jr. exhibitor 8-13, 8 - 13

Working Cow Horse (boxing only), Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Dally Team Roping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

1

Williams, Leo

Utz, RJ

Stoots, Roper

Moody, Joseph

Holly, Emma

Jeffreys, Ellie

Naramore, Madison

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Jones, W.

Miller, Woodson

Yates, Zoey

Jones, Lauryn

Reed, Raylee

Holly, Mattie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Parchman, Amelia

Henn, Trinity

Thompson, Molly

Vickers, Owen

Nixon, James

Woodard, Madison

Fales, Sydney

Hay, Nina

Lewis, Riley

Bradley, Emma Claire

Fleming, Haley

Strickland, Gaston

Strickland, Peyton

Washington

Chickasaw

Lauderdale

Union

Rankin

Rankin

Stone

Montgomery

Stone

Covington

Jackson

Stone

Rankin

Rankin

George

Lee

Jackson

Oktibbeha

Chickasaw

Hinds

Stone

Marion

Lauderdale

Stone

Lee

Montgomery

Newton

Newton

 - BB

 - Chico

 - Ruby

 - Abby

 - Itsa Passion

 - Diamond Stairlight

 - Deke

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Fancy

 - Maci

 - Blue

 - Chief

 - Rayne

 - Nelly

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Bullet

 - Ricky Bobby

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Charger

 - Review This Guy

 - Bella

 - Docs Lil Bita Honey

 - Miss Gin N Pine

 - Teddy's Heart

 - Colors

 - Belle

 - Moocho    (Header)

 - Ace    (Heeler)

-

-

-

-

260

107

183

341

1

49

181

345

210

148

174

205

44

6

200

321

176

111

338

68

196

216

173

162

121

346

166

230

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

36

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

9

14

15

4



Class Placings

06/30/2021  11:16:49 AM Page 24 of 27

99

100

Ranch Sorting, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

Goat Tying, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

7

7

8

8

9

9

10

10

11

11

12

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Jackson, Darlie

Jackson, Emmie

Clayton, Sinatra

Grisby, Brian

Mayhall, Alyssa

Walker, Kimber

Barnett, Hayden

Utz, RJ

Jones, W.

Lewis, Riley

Howell, Olivia

Howell, Orin

Miller, Woodson

Till, Canton

Penton, Hanna

Sones, Lizzy

Mendoza, Jaden

Thompson, Ezra

Driskill, Fayth

Thompson, Molly

McDaniel, Randon

Vickers, Owen

Lyon, Ross

Mangum, Haylee

Jackson, Darlie

Yates, Zoey

Thompson, Ezra

Vandevere, Tanner

Thompson, Aliza

Kirby, Raylee

Jensen, Presleigh

Till, Canton

Harrison, Karley

Rayner, Dixie

Walthall

Walthall

Holmes

Holmes

George

George

Calhoun

Chickasaw

Stone

Stone

Holmes

Holmes

Covington

Covington

Pearl River

Pearl River

Chickasaw

Oktibbeha

Lee

Oktibbeha

Union

Chickasaw

Scott

Scott

Walthall

Jackson

Oktibbeha

Yazoo

Oktibbeha

Pontotoc

Union

Covington

Union

Jasper

 - SRE Windows Model Boy

 - Moon

 - Golden Bars

 - Lady

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Snipper Hijinx

 - Slide N Spark

 - Chico

 - Fancy

 - Teddy's Heart

 - I'll Perk You Up

 - Casper

 - Maci

 - Princess

 - Levi

 - Sugs

 - Salsa

 - Black Beauty

 - Solo

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - MSU Miabluevalentine

 - Charger

 - Puddin

 - Stumpy

 - Skippy

 - Blue

 - Honey Bear

 - Oreo

 - Dexter

 - Sweet

 - Bud

 - Princess

 - Lass Little Tom

 - Mudpie

-

-

54

53

241

240

200

201

120

107

210

162

238

239

148

149

171

276

140

113

304

111

102

338

59

60

65

174

112

32

115

330

105

149

293

227

1

1

Day

Day

30

3

29

19

81

2

32

57

22

31

15

52

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

32

11
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101

102

Goat Tying, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Riding Jr., 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Bailey, Bellamy

Vickers, Gracie

Penton, Hanna

Howell, Colton

Fulgham, Lena

Vandevere, Garrett

Moody, Joseph

Thompson, Molly

Saizan, McKenzie

Sanders, Melania

Amason, Angie lynn

Nixon, James

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Amason, Briley

Ausbern, Emmie

Wood, Camin

Yates, Zoey

Maxey, Keira

Davis, Josey

Wilson, Layla

Hall, Avery

Mendoza, Jaden

Lansdell, Sophie

Rankin

Chickasaw

Pearl River

Holmes

Chickasaw

Yazoo

Union

Oktibbeha

Pearl River

Marion

Montgomery

Hinds

Montgomery

Montgomery

Chickasaw

Wayne

Jackson

Pontotoc

Pearl River

Lee

Lee

Chickasaw

Lee

 - Swifty

 - Goose

 - Levi

 - Frosty

 - Rita

 - Rawhide

 - Abby

 - Paint Me Hot

 - Honey

 - Snots

 - Annie

 - Review This Guy

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - Polly

 - Bubba

 - Dolly

 - Blue

 - ODDESSYSCOOLNSWEET

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Red

 - Chic

 - Salsa

 - Cheyenne

-

-

48

296

171

237

91

33

341

109

272

213

281

68

345

284

142

178

174

331

167

316

127

140

130

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

22

12
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103

104

105

106

Ranch Riding Sr., 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Trail, Jr., 8-13, 8 - 13

Ranch Trail, Sr., 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Ground Handling, Jr. 8-13, 8 - 13

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

1

2

3

Algee, Wren

Johnson, Camryn

Wilburn, Allie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Driskill, Fayth

Nixon, James

Greene, Sierra

Thompson, Molly

Bradley, Emma Claire

Walker, Kimber

Hay, Nina

Fales, Sydney

Ware, Hannah Hayes

Davis, Josey

Amason, Briley

Ausbern, Emmie

Yates, Zoey

Thompson, Molly

Driskill, Fayth

Nixon, James

Fales, Sydney

Gillespie, Allie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Bradley, Emma Claire

Vickers, Gracie

Wilburn, Allie

Sones, Lizzy

Polk, Sarah

Davis, Josey

Mayer, Madalynn

Hall, Avery

Simpson

Walthall

Lee

George

Lee

Hinds

Forrest

Oktibbeha

Lee

George

Lauderdale

Marion

Montgomery

Pearl River

Montgomery

Chickasaw

Jackson

Oktibbeha

Lee

Hinds

Marion

Tippah

George

Lee

Chickasaw

Lee

Pearl River

Rankin

Pearl River

Tate

Lee

 - Latte

 - Big N Vestment

 - Stormy

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Solo

 - Review This Guy

 - LET THEGOODTIMESGLOW

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Colors

 - Snipper Hijinx

 - Miss Gin N Pine

 - Docs Lil Bita Honey

 - Lenas Pure Wrangler

 - A Foxy Fantasy

 - Polly

 - Bubba

 - Blue

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Solo

 - Review This Guy

 - Docs Lil Bita Honey

 - Cleo

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Colors

 - Goose

 - Stormy

 - Baby

 - Billys Fancy Kid

 - Shadow

 - Roanie

 - Chic

-

-

-

-

73

34

99

200

304

68

163

111

121

201

173

216

345

167

284

142

174

111

304

68

216

295

200

121

296

99

277

35

168

352

127

1

1

1

1

Day

Day

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

22

10

20

4
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 105Number of Classes:  751Number of Exhibitors: 

107

108

Ranch Ground Handing, Sr. 14-18, 14 - 18

Ranch Roping, exhibitor 8-18, 8 - 18

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Nixon, James

Thompson, Molly

Gillespie, Allie

Mayhall, Alyssa

Fales, Sydney

Hay, Nina

Algee, Wren

Wilburn, Allie

Bradley, Emma Claire

Driskill, Fayth

Sones, Lizzy

Martinek, C. J.

Stoots, Roper

Vickers, Owen

Jones, W.

Thompson, Molly

Utz, RJ

Nixon, James

Woodard, Madison

Hinds

Oktibbeha

Tippah

George

Marion

Lauderdale

Simpson

Lee

Lee

Lee

Pearl River

Washington

Lauderdale

Chickasaw

Stone

Oktibbeha

Chickasaw

Hinds

Stone

 - Review This Guy

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Cleo

 - Playboy's Sassy Lena

 - Docs Lil Bita Honey

 - Miss Gin N Pine

 - Latte

 - Stormy

 - Colors

 - Solo

 - Sugs

 - Deuce

 - Ruby

 - Charger

 - Fancy

 - Sugs Dandy Pep

 - Chico

 - Review This Guy

 - Bella

-

-

68

111

295

200

216

173

73

99

121

304

276

265

183

338

210

111

107

68

196

1

1

Day

Day

Number Shown:

Number Shown:

17

10


